

¢
ITEM NO.59

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16495/2010

AJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UDHAM KAUR & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

Respondent Nos.3 and 5 to 9 are reported to be dead.

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall be directed to take

appropriate steps for bringing on record the legal
representatives of the deceased respondents with utmost
dispatch.

List again on 14.7.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd